

RSA No. 5 of 2017

B E F O R E
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

21-05-2018

A weeks' time is granted to Shri K. Roshan, learned counsel appearing for the appellant for filing the Recast Appeal Memo. and accordingly, list the matter on 11-06-2018.

JUDGE

Dewananda