

RSA No. 5 of 2017

**BEFORE
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. RAMALINGAM SUDHAKAR**

06.08.2018

Mr. K. Roshan, learned counsel appearing for the appellant, seeks some time to bring the LRs on record.

At the request, list the matter after 4 (four) weeks.

CHIEF JUSTICE

Sandeep